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Circular

The following holidays shall be observed in the Institute during the year-2019:

Sl. No. Holiday Date Day

1 Republic Day January 26 Saturday
2 Maha Sivratri March E Monday
3 Holi March 21 Thursday
4, Mahavir Jayanti April 17 Wednesday
5. Good Friday April 19 Friday

6. Buddha Purnima May 18 Saturday
% Idu’l Fitr June 5 Wednesday
8. Rath yatra July 04 Thursday
9, Idu’l Zuha (Bakrid) August 12 Monday
10. | Independence Day August 15 Thursday
11. | Ganesh Chaturthi September 2 Monday
12. | Muharram September 10 Tuesday
13. | Mahatma Gandhi’s Birthday October 2 Wednesday
14. | Dussehra (Maha Navami) October 7 Monday
15. | Dussehra (Vijay Dasami) October 8 Tuesday
16. | Diwali October 27 Sunday
17. | Id-e-milad November 10 Sunday
18. | Guru Nanak’s Birthday November 12 Tuesday
19. | Christmas Day December 25 Wednesday

2. This issues with the approval of the Competent Authority. l’@\/]/‘:\_:
Registra}'

Copy to:
1. All Deans/Heads of Schools/Academic Coordinators
ALL PICs/ Chairpersons/ Coordinators
President, Student Gymkhana
Warden / Assistant Wardens
Chairman, Central Library/Chairman, CITSC
PIC (Website): with a request to upload the Holidays List on the website of the Institute
Superintending Engineer (Civil)
Deputy Registrar / All Assistant Registrars
. Career Development & Placement Officer
10. Medical Officers
11. Secretary to Director/Registrar
12. All Notice Boards
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